Annexure-2

Name of the Corporate Debtor:- Yashraj Containeurs Limited

Date of Commencement of CIRP :- 22" February, 2024

List of Creditors as on :-10/06/2024

List of Operational Creditors (Government dues)

IN INR
Details of Claim Details of claim admitted Amount  of]
S. No Name of Received Amount of any  Mutual A;nm;n‘t Amount of Remark s, if
Creditors Amount contingent |y, o that ' €M [ claim under any
Date of |Amount Amount of | Nature of db Amount | Whether | o/, of claim mayl’)e set| MO verification
. . claim Claim covere y covered by related Voﬁng admitted
receipt  |Claimed it . off
admitted security guarantee | party? |share in
interest CcoC
Central Goods 05/03/2024| 9,45,69,475/- 9,45,69,475/- - . .

! and Service Tax (Govt. Dues - - - - - - Full cla1m has
and Central been admitted
Excise, Division
V, Daman
Commissionerate

b EPFO, Chennai  |22/03/2024|  20,660/- 20,660/~ |Govt. Dues ) ) - . ) ) ) ) Full claim has

been admitted

3 EPFO, Vapi 23/04/2024| 2,41,994/- 2,41,994/- |Govt. Dues i i . } i i ) ] Full claim has

been admitted

n EPFO, 13/03/2024 1,192/- 1,192/-  |Govt. Dues - - - - - - Full claim has
Visakhapatnam i been admitted




